Membership Dues

SCI National standard memberships:
SCI National one year membership US, Canada, Mexico
all other countries
SCI National three year membership US, Canada, Mexico

all other countries

SCI National E-memberships:
SCI National one year e-membership

SCI National three year e-membership

SCI National life memberships:
SCI National senior life membership (60+) US, Canada, Mexico
all other countries
SCI National life membership US, Canada, Mexico

all other countries

All members must be a member of SCI National
before they can join our chapter.
SCI Northwest Chapter one year membership
SCI Northwest Chapter three year membership
SCI Northwest Chapter life membership
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$65
$90
$150
$225

$35
$90

$1,250
$1,750
$1,500
$2,000

$35
$75
$1,000

All dollar amounts are in US funds



