

Membership Dues

SCI National standard memberships:

Updated: 7/16/2015

Ser i attonui stanuara membersmps.	
SCI National one year membership US, Canada, Mexico	\$65
all other countries	\$90
SCI National three year membership US, Canada, Mexico	\$150
all other countries	\$225
SCI National E-memberships:	
SCI National one year e-membership	\$35
SCI National three year e-membership	\$90
SCI National life memberships:	
SCI National senior life membership (60+) US, Canada, Mexico	\$1,250
all other countries	\$1,750
SCI National life membership US, Canada, Mexico	\$1,500
all other countries	\$2,000
All members must be a member of SCI National	
before they can join our chapter.	
SCI Northwest Chapter one year membership	\$35

SCI Northwest Chapter three year membership

SCI Northwest Chapter life membership

All dollar amounts are in US funds

\$75

\$1,000